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Board of Directors and Board Committee Meeting Schedule  
 

2017 

Wednesday, February 8, 2017 HR Committee  3:30–5:30 p.m. Boardroom, TC LHIN 

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 F & A Committee 4:00-5:30 p.m. Boardroom, TC LHIN 

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 Board of Director’s Meeting 4:00-7:00 p.m. 2nd Floor Boardroom, TC 
LHIN 

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 Board of Director’s Meeting 4:00-7:00 p.m. 2nd Floor Boardroom, TC 
LHIN 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 G & N Committee 4:00 – 5:30 p.m. Boardroom, TC LHIN 

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Board of Director’s Meeting 4:00-7:00 p.m. 2nd Floor Boardroom, TC 
LHIN 

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 HR Committee 3:30–5:30 p.m. Boardroom, TC LHIN 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 F & A Committee 4:00-5:30 p.m. Boardroom, TC LHIN 

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Board of Director’s Meeting 4:00-7:00 p.m. 2nd Floor Boardroom, TC 
LHIN 

Wednesday, June 28, 2017 Board of Director’s Meeting 4:00-7:00 p.m. 2nd Floor Boardroom, TC 
LHIN 

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 G & N Committee 4:00 – 5:30 p.m. Boardroom, TC LHIN 

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 F & A Committee 4:00-5:30 p.m. Boardroom, TC LHIN 

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 Board of Director’s Meeting 4:00-7:00 p.m. 2nd Floor Boardroom, TC 
LHIN 

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 HR Committee 4:00–5:30 p.m. Boardroom, TC LHIN 

Wednesday, November 8, 2017 F & A Committee 4:00-5:30 p.m. Boardroom, TC LHIN 



 

 
 

2 
 

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 G & N Committee 4:00 – 5:30 p.m. Boardroom, TC LHIN 

Wednesday, November 29, 2017 Board of Director’s Meeting 4:00-7:00 p.m. 2nd Floor Boardroom, TC 
LHIN 

 


